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Mlimits Cup 2016

Plac Plac Junior

1 Albin Eriksson
Rasmus Stenberg

3 Jonathan Andersson

4 Kevin Moller

5 Joel Bachman

6 Simon Hermansson

7 John Svensson

7 Tilton Soderlund

9 Anton Mogesward

10 Jonathan Knutsson

10 Sebastian Andersson

10 Wilma Boberg

10 Hanna Saaf

11 Hanna Rydin
Herman Borring

Klubb

Films MK

MK Ramunder

MK Ramunder

SMK Valdemarsvik

Finspangs MS

MK Ramunder

SMK Valdemarsvik

Norrkopings MK

SMK Valdemarsvik

SMK Motala Bil

MK Ramunder

SMK Motala Bil

MK Ramunder

MK Ramunder

V:Ostergétlands MK
Mlimits Cup 2016

Klubb

Podng
Anmadlare 08-maj 28-maj 11-jun 27-aug 17-sep 01-okt Sum
Saab 28 28
Volvo 25 25
Volvo 17 17
Saab 16 16
Volvo 13 13
VW 11 11
Crown Engienes Saab 9 9
Volvo 9 9
Volvo 8 8
Folkracefestivalen 2016 Saab 7 7
Volvo 7 7
Folkracefestivalen 2016 Saab 7 7
Saab 7 7
Mazda 4 4
Volvo Br 0

Poang

Anmalare 08-maj 28-maj 11-jun 27-aug 17-sep O01-okt Sum

1 Alexandra Damberg
Isabell Séderlund
3 Anneli Lepisto
3 Emma Hellstrom
5 Simone Rydin
6 Malin Widstrom
7 My Adolfsson
8 Anna Ljungeskog
8 Marie Karlsson
10 Jenny Hedstrom
11 Nadia Berntsson
Elinor Oskarsson
IN
Plac Plac Veteraner

SMK Motala Bil

SMK Vingaker

MK Speed

SMK Nykoping

MK Ramunder

Hallsbergs MK

Haninge MK

SMK Motala Bil

Vimmerby MS

SMK Motala Bil

Ljungsbro MK

MSK Kvarnvingarna
Mlimits Cup 2016

Klubb

Folkracefestivalen 2016 Saab 22 22
Saab 19 19
Saab 18 18
Opel 18 18
Opel 14 14
Team Superhjiltarna Opel 13 13
Volvo 10 10
Folkracefestivalen 2016 Saab 9 9
Team racepage. Www.racepage,org Volvo 9 9
Folkracefestivalen 2016 Saab 7 7
Saab 3 3
Opel Br 0

Poang
11-jun 27-aug 17-sep O01-okt

Anmadlare Sum

08-maj 28-maj
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Ingmar Hallerod
Borje Adamsson
Arne Andersson
Christer Johansson
Lasse Gustavsson
Erki Tarpila

Mats Lindgren
Bosse Dahlin
Bosse Karlsson
Christer Mattson
Uhno Johansson
Conny Stigh

Arne Alund

Micke Hagberg
Roland Olausson
Niklas Wingerstad
Johan Fogelberg
Peter Svensson
Veijo Hietala

Seniorer

Fredrik Kohler
Rickard Svensson
Johan Andersson
Dennis Nilsson
Tobias Sward
Dennis Kallin
Johan Edepil
Jonas Wigren
Daniel Hagman
Patrik Johansson
Andreas Dalegard
Fredrik Bjork

Ljungsbro MK
MK Ramunder
Norrképings MK
Vadstena RRC
SMK Nykoping
Ljungsbro MK
SMK Nykoping
SMK Nykoping
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Atvidabergs MK
SMK Nykoping
Finspangs MS
Ostgota BSF
Haninge MK
Ljungsbro MK
SMK Valdemarsvik
Stockholms BK
SMK Motala Bil
Finspangs MS
Mlimits Cup 2016
Klubb
MK Ramunder
Ydre MK
MK Ramunder
Tjust MK
MK Orion
Botkyrka MK
Vadstena RRC
Norrkoépings MK
Botkyrka MK
Finspangs MS
SMK Motala Bil
Sodertalje KRC

Bulk & Containerfrakt i Norrkoping AB

Hot Rod Hill Racing

Team Glenna Racing
Br, Stighs Akeri AB

Caravanhallen Haninge

Folkracefestivalen 2016

Anmaélare

UPR Racing

Folkracefestivalen 2016

Volvo
VW
Ford
Opel
Opel
Golf
Saab
Volvo
Opel
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
BMC
Opel
Volvo
Saab

VW
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

08-maj 28-maj

24
24
23
22
22
21
18
18
17
17
16
16

Podng

11-jun 27-aug 17-sep O01-okt
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Sum

24
24
23
22
22
21
18
18
17
17
16
16




11
11
15
15
15
15
19
19
19
22
22
22
25
25
25
25
29
29
29
29
29
34
34
34
34
38
38
38
38
42
42
42
42

Kristofer Nord
Valdemar Nord
Fredrik Karlsson
Henrik Ritzen
Jimmy Eklund
Jimmy Rask
Martin Svensson
Robin Tenselius
Thomas Karlsson
Oscar Wigren
Robin Johansson
Tobias Ljungeskog

Jonas Andersson Wigren

Niklas Jennersjo
Robin Norling
Sebastian Skullman
Adam Carlsson
Bjorn Edepil

Jonas Karlsson
Stefan Nilsson
Thomas Bergstrom
Hampus Castenfall
Mikael Karlsson
Oliver Wallin

Tom Hellstrom
Daniel Hakansson
Dennis Berntsson
Mattias Stigh
Rickard Olausson
Dennis Hagberg
Emil Johansson
Pierre Oskarsson
Rasmus Fleren

Gnesta MK

Gnesta MK

SMK Motala Bil

MK Ramunder

MK Ramunder
SMK Motala Bil
V:Ostergdtlands MK
Ljungsbro MK

SMK Motala Bil
SMK Valdemarsvik
BK Dundret

SMK Motala Bil
SMK Valdemarsvik
Oskarshamns RRC
SMK Nykoping

MK Ramunder
SMK Nykoping
SMK Motala Bil
MSK Kvarnvingarna
MK Speed

MK Ramunder

MK Ramunder
Gnesta MK
Vadstena RRC

SMK Nykoping

MK Ramunder
MSK Kvarnvingarna
Finspangs MS
Ljungsbro MK
Haninge MK
V:Ostergdtlands MK
MSK Kvarnvingarna
V:Ostergdtlands MK

Rod Hot Hill Racing

Folkracefestivalen 2016

Folkracefestivalen 2016

Folkracefestivalen 2016

Folkracefestivalen 2016

Hot Rod Hill Racing

Folkracefestivalen 2016

Br, Stighs Akeri AB

Caravanhallen Haninge

VW
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Opel
Opel
Saab
Mitsubis
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
VW
Saab
VW
Volvo
Opel
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
Volvo

00 00 00 0 © W VW ©

00 00 0 0 © W VO ©




46
46
46
46
50
51
51
51
51
51
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
63
64

Joachim Hovbrandt
Joakim Hultman
Martin Wigren
Robin Svensson
Hans-Erik Svensson
Alexander Ek
Anthon Ringdahl
Mikael Andersson
Pontus Sandstrom
Roger Nilsson
Martin Stigh
Niklas Karlsson
Rasmus Eriksson
Tobias Karlsson
Johan Karlsson
Jonathan Thunstrom
Tim Bjarud
Mathias Larsson
Johnny Niklasson
Cenny Wall

David Barfeld
David Mattsson
Hampus Jureryd
Jorgen Adolfsson
Magnus Westman
Martin Karlsson
Mattias Karlsson
Mattias Lindahl
Michael Svensson
Mikael Ottosson
Mikael Astrom
Niklas Eriksson
Robert Eriksson

MK Ramunder
SMK Valdemarsvik
SMK Valdemarsvik
MK Ramunder
SMK Valdemarsvik
MK Ramunder
SMK Motala Bil
Norrkopings MK
Vasteras MS

MK Ramunder
Finspangs MS
SMK Motala Bil
Films MK

Gnesta MK
Vimmeby MS
SMK Nykoping

MK Ramunder
Finspangs MS
Vadstena RRC
Norrkopings MK
Haninge MK
Atvidabergs MK
SMK Nykoping
SMK Nykoping
Skepptuna MK
Atvidabergs MK
Gnesta MK

SMK Valdemarsvik
SMK Valdemarsvik
Osternarkes RMC
MK Ramunder
Stockholms BK
Stockholms BK

Team Racepart Sweden

Bulk & Containerfrakt i Norrkoping AB

Folkracefestivalen 2016
RH Autorikt AB

Franzéns Akeri | Vasteras

Br, Stighs Akeri AB

Folkracefestivalen 2016

Team Racepage www.racepage,org

Orby Gummi Racing

Malatesta,se Motorsport Tyres

Hogdalens Bil & Skadecenter

Hogdalen Bil & Skadecenter

BMW
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Volvo
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Mazda
Saab
Saab
VW
Volvo
Opel
Volvo
VW
Volvo
Saab
Saab
Volvo
Saab
Saab
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